MCG Industrial is a member of the British Standards Institution
• Three Phase Distribution Boards
• Accessories
• Circuit Protection Devices
CIRCUIT
PROTECTION
TPN DISTRIBUTION
BOARDS

overcurrent protection for household and
similar uses (RCCBs)
Type designation: *A*P30BT
Certificate holder: MCG Industrial
Unit 1, Railway Court, Ten Pound Walk, Doncaster, South Yorkshire,
DN4 5FB U. K.
UNITED KINGDOM
The product complies with
the standard(s):
EN 61008-2-1:1994+A11
EN 61008-1:2012+A1+A2+A11+A12
EN 62423:2012
Date of expiry: 20 April, 2026
EU Directive information: According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate
constitutes support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking
according to the Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU.
Additional information in Appendix
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 20 April, 2021
 Leif Mattsson
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 1 of 2
 CERTIFICATE
FOR EUROPEAN PRODUCT SAFETY
Reference No. SE-S-2100604
Residual current operated circuit-breakers
with integral overcurrent protection for
household and similar uses (RCBO’s)
Type designation: *A2P***
Certificate holder: MCG Industrial
Unit 1, Railway Court, Ten Pound Walk, Doncaster,
South Yorkshire, DN4 5FB U. K.
The product complies with
the standard(s):
EN 61009-1:2012+A1+A2+A11+A12
Date of expiry: 27 April, 2026
EU Directive information: According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate
constitutes support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking
according to the Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU.
Additional information in Appendix
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 27 April, 2021
 Leif Mattsson
All circuit protection devices are
manufactured in accordance with current
standards and are independently tested.
Page 10   Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
Circuit Protection TPN Distribution Boards
CIRCUIT PROTECTION
ISOLATOR SWITCH
RCD
RCD TIME DELAY
Features:
 Suitable for isolation to IEC 60947-3
 Insulated DIN rail clips
 Ergonomic hand grip for easy installation
 Red switch handle for rapid identification
Features:
 Bidirectional
 Insulated din rail clips
 Type A & B options
 2 & 4 Pole options
 Multiple ma sensitivity options
 Multiple amp over current ratings